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3x20 D 1 3299535 CHEVANCE Aurélie 549003 Angers	Tir	Sportif 92 94 99 98 95 98 576
3x20 D 2 82512850 LEGRAND Cathline 1562111 F.T.A.Bully	les	Mines 88 90 95 97 92 89 551

3x20 JF 1 3362368 REMOND Lyne 1559070 T.M.N.	H. 86 87 98 96 88 92 547
3x20 JF 2 3438115 ROUSSELLE Laura-Jeanne 1562111 F.T.A.	Bully	les	Mines 88 93 98 95 91 79 544
3x20 JF 3 3437808 DIDIER Gaëlle 1562111 F.T.A.	Bully	les	Mines 87 91 95 97 85 85 540
3x20 JF 4 3438078 CARLIER Océane 1559236 C.O.T.	Trith 91 89 97 96 82 83 538
3x20 JF 5 82444893 WILLOT Louisa 1562111 F.T.A.Bully	les	Mines 82 90 90 89 89 95 535
3x20 JF 6 82462197 FRONTIERE Sara 1680020 Albert	Sport	Tir 90 94 93 95 81 78 531
3x20 JF 7 82431167 LHOTELLIER Léa 1680020 Albert	Sport	Tir 84 87 95 93 67 69 495
3x20 JF 8 82438164 BOULONGNE Mélanie 1680005 Tir	Royen 79 80 90 91 77 73 490
3x20 JF 9 82492523 SCHILLING Chloé 1660013 AS	Tir	Creil 78 77 92 96 69 78 490

3x40 JG 1 82455632 MOMPACH Nicolas 1559202 Les	Tireurs	du	Douaisis 94 95 95 95 98 98 100 97 88 96 95 94 1145
3x40 JG 2 82427941 FUND Maximilien 1559236 C.O.T.	Trith 95 90 93 94 99 100 98 97 92 92 93 89 1132
3x40 JG 3 33223564 DEBENNE Thomas 741150 S.M.T.	Vendome 91 93 98 92 97 99 98 100 91 89 90 94 1132
3x40 JG 4 3437345 CACHEUX Théo 1559236 C.O.T.	Trith 94 93 96 100 95 98 98 98 89 90 90 90 1131
3x40 JG 5 82452546 DUTENDAS Dimitri 1559070 T.M.N.	H. 94 96 97 92 98 95 98 94 90 91 90 91 1126
3x40 JG 6 3437871 BOULMIER Thomas 1562111 F.T.A.Bully	les	Mines 89 86 92 93 95 94 90 96 88 90 92 86 1091

3x40 S 1 2549327 MORIN Jérémie 1559128 La	Madeleinoise 96 98 96 94 100 97 100 99 91 91 87 93 1142

60BC D 1 3299535 CHEVANCE Aurélie 549003 Angers	Tir	Sportif 101,6 103,1 103 103 103 104,5 618,2
60BC D 2 29296666 DEPRET Marie-Thérèse 1562111 F.T.A.	Bully	les	Mines 100,6 101,8 99,1 102,1 101,9 102,2 607,7
60BC D 3 82512850 LEGRAND Cathline 1562111 F.T.A.Bully	les	Mines 97,2 98,4 102,1 97,3 100,6 101,3 596,9
60BC D 4 2362600 GALLIER Sandrine 745276 Union	Sportive	Orléanaise	de	Tir 99,2 96 98,6 97,4 97,9 103 592,1
60BC D 5 1562111 LAFFRA Sandrine 1562111 F.T.A.Bully	les	Mines 98,7 99,5 101,4 99,6 94,1 98,4 591,7
60BC D 6 3371507 NEYRINCK Sabrina 1562111 F.T.A.Bully	les	Mines 99,9 98,2 97,8 98,9 97,3 98 590,1
60BC D 7 3276420 JANY Christelle 1078773 Pro	Patria	Montesson 99,2 99,4 95,7 99,6 94,9 99,8 588,6
60BC D 8 82510105 DUFRENOY Séverine 1559166 Les	Carabiniers	de	Maubeuge 99,4 99,9 96,7 97,1 96,8 97,7 587,6
60BC D 9 3422924 WERWINSKI Michèle 1562111 F.T.A.	Bully	les	Mines 101,3 96,9 96 98,7 99,5 95,2 587,6

60BC JF 1 3438115 ROUSSELLE Laura-Jeanne 1562111 F.T.A.	Bully	les	Mines 100,5 99,1 99,4 103,7 100,9 103,6 607,2
60BC JF 2 3362368 REMOND Lyne 1559070 T.M.N.	H. 99,7 101,4 100,8 104,6 98,7 99,5 604,7
60BC JF 3 3438078 CARLIER Océane 1559236 C.O.T.	Trith 101 102,9 99,3 100,2 100,6 99,1 603,1
60BC JF 4 82426205 DEBROUX Adeline 1559028 A.S.A.Tir	Aulnoye 98,4 102,6 101,6 98,5 94,8 99,3 595,2
60BC JF 5 82444893 WILLOT Louisa 1562111 F.T.A.Bully	les	Mines 98,3 97,8 98,1 98,1 99,4 98,1 589,8
60BC JF 6 3437808 DIDIER Gaëlle 1562111 F.T.A.	Bully	les	Mines 97,8 97,6 98,3 97,5 99,1 97,1 587,4
60BC JF 7 82431167 LHOTELLIER Léa 1680020 Albert	Sport	Tir 95,3 96,9 99,1 101,5 96,7 95,7 585,2
60BC JF 8 82492523 SCHILLING Chloé 1660013 AS	Tir	Creil 95,3 93,3 99,1 97,7 95,3 99 579,7

60BC JG 1 33223564 DEBENNE Thomas 741150 S.M.T.	Vendome 104,8 103,4 100,7 102,8 103,7 100,2 615,6
60BC JG 2 82427941 FUND Maximilien 1559236 C.O.T.	Trith 103,7 100,7 103 100,3 101,4 102,4 611,5
60BC JG 3 3437345 CACHEUX Théo 1559236 C.O.T.	Trith 101 102,5 101,5 102,2 101,5 100,5 609,2
60BC JG 4 82455632 MOMPACH Nicolas 1559202 Les	Tireurs	du	Douaisis 102,4 99 100,7 101,8 101,3 101,6 606,8
60BC JG 5 82452546 DUTENDAS Dimitri 1559070 T.M.N.	H. 100,7 100,2 100,5 102,1 102,2 100,4 606,1
60BC JG 6 3437871 BOULMIER Thomas 1562111 F.T.A.Bully	les	Mines 99,5 101 102,1 99,2 98,6 100,1 600,5
60BC JG 7 3474181 ROGER Clément 1602125 Carabiniers	Saint	Quentinois 99,9 97,8 102,1 100,1 101 99 599,9
60BC JG 8 3474228 JAN Théo 1660013 A.S.	Tir	Creil 98,8 99,2 97,6 98,6 96,1 94,7 585

60BC S 1 2549327 MORIN Jérémie 1559128 La	Madeleinoise 103 104,2 102,8 101,9 103,4 103,7 619
60BC S 2 1559098 JENICOT Guillaume 1559098 E.M.	Boussois 104 101,5 101,9 103,4 103,2 102,6 616,6
60BC S 3 3317824 LEBRUN Pascal 1559166 Les	Carabiniers	de	Maubeuge 101,5 103,2 102,7 103,1 102 103,4 615,9
60BC S 4 3276422 ROUE Jean-Marc 1078773 Pro	Patria	Montesson 100,5 103,5 102,6 102,4 103,8 103,1 615,9
60BC S 5 1117140 PREHU Claude 1078773 Pro	Patria	Montesson 101 103,1 102,3 103,3 101,6 103,6 614,9
60BC S 6 2392495 CARPENTIER Didier 1559070 T.M.N.H. 100,3 103,8 102,8 103,8 100,7 103,3 614,7
60BC S 7 3086665 COUPLEZ Robert 1559210 Société	de	Tir	de	Raismes 101 100,7 102,8 100,3 101,4 104 610,2
60BC S 8 11016 JENICOT Jean-Luc 1559098 E.M.	Boussois 103,4 104 100,6 101,6 98,5 101 609,1
60BC S 9 1562021 BLONDEAU Daniel 1562021 A.L.	Arques 102,3 102,5 100 101,1 102,3 100,5 608,7
60BC S 10 750708 MONCHIET Jean-François 1562111 F.T.A.Bully	les	Mines 102,1 98,8 101,5 98,4 98,7 100,2 599,7
60BC S 11 3454013 VINCART Arnaud 1559128 La	Madeleinoise 100,4 95,6 93,4 98,3 100,8 97 585,5
60BC S 12 82531301 SEGHIRI Michel 1559143 U.T.V.A. 96,8 98,1 96,2 97,7 90,9 92 571,7

60BC S HM 60071506914 CODUTI Carmelo Belgique S.R.C.T.	Namurois	(Belgique) 102,3 100,3 99,9 103,2 102,5 97,6 605,8
60BC S HM 59110412306 TAYMANS Alain Belgique S.R.C.T.	Namurois	(Belgique) 98,5 99,5 99,9 97,5 101,7 100,8 597,9
60BC S HM 62120116 DELVIGNE Frédéric Belgique C.T.	Anderlechtois	(Belgique) 97,4 98,1 99,5 102,7 97,4 98,2 593,3

C10 D 1 82512850 LEGRAND Cathline 1562111 F.T.A.Bully	les	Mines 101 100,9 98,8 102,6 403,3
C10 D 2 82517432 RENE Anne 1559005 Tir	Sportif	Caudrésien 91,8 90,8 94,8 98,7 376,1

C10 JF 1 3362368 REMOND Lyne 1559070 T.M.N.	H. 101,2 101,2 101,8 103,5 407,7
C10 JF 2 82426205 DEBROUX Adeline 1559028 A.S.A.Tir	Aulnoye 100,2 101,2 102,2 98,4 402
C10 JF 3 82431168 LHOTELLIER Elise 1680020 Albert	Sport	Tir 97,4 94,9 97,5 93,5 383,3

C10 JG 1 82452546 DUTENDAS Dimitri 1559070 T.M.N.	H. 99,6 101,6 100,2 101 102,9 102,7 608
C10 JG 2 82462935 LYS Thomas 1559028 A.S.A.Tir	Aulnoye 101,5 101,1 101 99,2 99,4 101,5 603,7
C10 JG 3 3437345 CACHEUX Théo 1559236 C.O.T.	Trith 101,6 97,4 102,1 100,2 100,6 99,9 601,8
C10 JG 4 3460116 MESSIASSE Julien 1660116 Le	Ralliement 98,8 99,1 97,5 99,9 102 101,3 598,6
C10 JG 5 33223564 DEBENNE Thomas 741150 S.M.T.	Vendome 98,7 100,3 99,4 100,6 100,4 98,4 597,8
C10 JG 6 3475351 LIETARD Florent 1559028 A.S.A.Tir	Aulnoye 93,7 93,8 93,9 86,8 95,5 92,3 556

C10 S 1 2392495 CARPENTIER Didier 1559070 T.M.N.H. 100,3 101,5 100,5 100,6 102,5 99,9 605,3
C10 S 2 1018145 DECHANCE Thierry 1094558 Choisy	le	Roi 93,4 99 97,1 96,2 97,7 95,3 578,7
C10 S 3 3316098 REMY Philippe 1680005 Tir	Royen 93,3 98,9 92,7 93,7 97 100,5 576,1
C10 S 4 357405 LAWNICZAK Jean-Claude 1562111 F.T.A.Bully	les	Mines 95,3 92,9 98,1 97,5 97,4 94 575,2
C10 S 5 82576831 MATAGNE Laurent 1660116 Le	Ralliement 86,8 93,8 87,3 86,1 94,3 89,7 538
C10 S 6 82527850 REMY Gérard 1559126 Jean	Bart	Tir	Dunkerque 86,2 86,4 89,1 90,5 87,8 86,8 526,8

P10 D 1 2580456T GOBERVILLE Sandrine 1660013 A.S.	Tir	Creil 93 95 96 96 380
P10 D 2 82477361 LEROY Isabelle 1559143 U.T.V.A. 92 90 91 92 365
P10 D 3 3437804 ROCHART Ophélie 1559143 U.T.V.A. 88 91 92 91 362
P10 D 4 1660013 FILOSSI Aurore 1660013 A.S.	Tir	Creil 88 91 85 91 355
P10 D 5 82512850 LEGRAND Cathline 1562111 F.T.A.Bully	les	Mines 87 85 87 87 346

P10 JF 1 82500615 DUPONT Ophélie 1559005 Tir	Sportif	Caudrésien 83 74 80 84 321

P10 JG 1 82483099 CANIVEZ Julien 1562043 Les	Carabiniers	de	Billy	Montigny 87 90 96 83 87 93 536
P10 JG 2 82483854 DHENAIN Théo 1680020 Albert	Sport	Tir 83 84 87 87 83 87 511

ETAPE	:	Union	des	Tireurs	de	Villeneuve	d'Ascq
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P10 S 1 2777860 PONTZEELE Bernard 1562043 Les	Carabiniers	de	Billy	Montigny 94 92 94 94 90 94 558
P10 S 2 82574827 ROMAN Jonathan 1562043 Les	Carabiniers	de	Billy	Montigny 91 91 88 94 92 92 548
P10 S 3 82585863 GODET Arnaud 1559005 Tir	Sportif	Caudrésien 93 88 95 91 88 85 540
P10 S 4 82525560 KREUZ Gérard 1680020 Albert	Sport	Tir 86 88 91 91 87 90 533
P10 S 5 8262043 DECALF Jean-Luc 1562043 Les	Carabiniers	de	Billy	Montigny 83 83 84 92 90 91 523
P10 S 6 82512000 BRECY Marc 1680005 Tir	Royen 87 82 82 87 86 84 508


